SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

v

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JANUARY, 2023)

Appeared : 44

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

SSUHS/364/2019/Ex/6163

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

22 June 2023

24988

24991

24997

24999

25013

25014

25021

25028

25090

25094

25103

25029

25030

25031

25032

Arju Barbhuiya

Hriday Baishya

Jandip Deka

Khalida Choudhury

Mashuda Parbin

Alom

Resmina Begum

Rituparna Das

Shah Alam Ansari

Zubair Ahmed

Abdul Motaleb

Assifa Rahmani

Jangthailung Gonmei

Abdul Rahman

Abida Sobnom
Mampi

Abu Asif

Abu Fajal Mowajom
Hussain Barbhuiya

Passed : 17

Result

Fail Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T, BP-204T, BP-206T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in BP-204T
Fail Fail in BP-202T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-201T, BP-204T
Fail Fail in BP-201T, BP-202T
Fail Fail in BP-201T, BP-202T

Fail Fail in BP-201T, BP-202T

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-202T

Fail Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T
Fail Fail in BP-202T, BP-204T

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of3



SINo College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KY|

32

33

34

35

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

J. B. Institute of
Pharmacy, Guwahati

NEF College of

Pharmaceutical Education

and Research, Nagaon

SSUHS/364/2019/Ex/6163

Roll No

BDR 25033

BDR 25039

BDR 25047

BDR 25052

BDR 25055

BDR 25057

BDR 25059

BDR 25060

BDR 25064

BDR 25066

BDR 25070

BDR 25071

BDR 25077

BDR 25079

BDR 25082

BDR 25083

BDR 25086

GAU 25161

NGN 25125

22 June 2023

Name

Afsana Nargis
Choudhury

Atiqur Rahman

Jahirul Islam

Kafil Ahmed

Mamnun Ahmed

Md Sakil Ahmed

Mozumder

Md. Nazir Ahmed

Choudhury

Md. Sahin Ahmed

Mukthadir Alom

Mazumdar

Muzakkir Ahmed

Nurul Islam

Preety Sarma

Sabir Hussain

Sahin Kousor Laskar

Sultan Mahmud

Tapadar

Jabed Aktar Laskar

Zafor Iqubal Mashud

Barbhuiya

Abdul Malik

Ariful Islam

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in BP-202T

Fail in BP-202T

Fail in BP-201T

Fail in BP-202T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-201T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T, BP-204T

Fail in BP-202T

Fail in BP-202T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-201T

Fail in BP-203T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of3




SINo College

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

NEF College of
Pharmaceutical Education
and Research, Nagaon

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/364/2019/Ex/6163

Roll No

Name

Result

NGN 25133 Jabin Sultana Begum Passed appeared

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

22 June 2023

25134 Karishma Ye Jahan

25144 Noor Hussain

25150

Sahid Khan

25155 Sulaman Alam

25185 Ismail Hussain

25186 lzazul Hassan

25190

Mojakkir Ahmed

25192 Nashir Uddin S.K

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)
Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in BP-203T

Fail in BP-203T

Fail in BP-203T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of3



