

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2023)

(JANUAR 1, 2023)							Passed : 17
	-						
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24978	Arju Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T, BP-204	T, BP-206T
2	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24988	Hriday Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24991	Jandip Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)		
4	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24997	Khalida Choudhury	Fail	Fail in BP-204T	
5	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24999	Mashuda Parbin Alom	Fail	Fail in BP-202T	
6	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25013	Resmina Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25014	Rituparna Das	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25021	Shah Alam Ansari	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25028	Zubair Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-201T, BP-204T	
10	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25090	Abdul Motaleb	Fail	Fail in BP-201T, BP-202T	
11	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25094	Assifa Rahmani	Fail	Fail in BP-201T, BP-202T	
12	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25103	Jangthailung Gonmei	Fail	Fail in BP-201T, BP-202T	
13	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25029	Abdul Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)		
14	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25030	Abida Sobnom Mampi	Fail	Fail in BP-202T	
15	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25031	Abu Asif	Fail	Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T	
16	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25032	Abu Fajal Mowajom Hussain Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in BP-202T, BP-204T	

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

22 June 2023

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
17	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25033	Afsana Nargis Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25039	Atiqur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25047	Jahirul Islam	Fail	Fail in BP-202T
20	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25052	Kafil Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25055	Mamnun Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25057	Md Sakil Ahmed Mozumder	Fail	Fail in BP-202T
23	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25059	Md. Nazir Ahmed Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25060	Md. Sahin Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-201T
25	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25064	Mukthadir Alom Mazumdar	Fail	Fail in BP-202T
26	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25066	Muzakkir Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
27	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25070	Nurul Islam	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
28	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25071	Preety Sarma	Fail	Fail in BP-201T
29	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25077	Sabir Hussain	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
30	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25079	Sahin Kousor Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T, BP-204T
31	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25082	Sultan Mahmud Tapadar	Fail	Fail in BP-202T
32	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25083	Jabed Aktar Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-202T
33	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25086	Zafor Iqubal Mashud Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
34	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25161	Abdul Malik	Fail	Fail in BP-201T
35	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25125	Ariful Islam	Fail	Fail in BP-203T

Hornah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

22 June 2023

B Pharm_2nd sem_Sup_Result (January, 2023)

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
36	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25133	Jabin Sultana Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25134	Karishma Ye Jahan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25144	Noor Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25150	Sahid Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
40	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25155	Sulaman Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25185	Ismail Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25186	Izazul Hassan	Fail	Fail in BP-203T
43	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25190	Mojakkir Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-203T
44	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25192	Nashir Uddin S.K	Fail	Fail in BP-203T

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

22 June 2023

B Pharm_2nd sem_Sup_Result (January, 2023)